MDOC STREET LEAGUE 2025/26 - Event 3 Macclesfield - Handicap Results

Pos Name

1 John Embrey
2 Warren Mason
3 Peter Gorvett
4 Nathanael Booker
5 Trevor Hindle
6 David Wathey
7 Richard Hunt
8 Fiona Blagg
9 Benjamin Kyd
10 Sally Gilliver
11 lain Bell
12 Fiona Millington
13 David McCann
14 John Britton
15 Cecilia Fenerty
16 Richard Price
17 Jane McCann
18 Grace Hunt
19 Jim Edwards
20 Paul Clifford
21 Tim Palmer
22 Paul Hunt
23 Hazel Hindle
24 Janet Slater
25 James Corden
26 Julian Brown
27 Julia Simpson
28 lan Ankers
29 Jacky Embrey
30 Paul Turner
31 Andrew Mainwaring
32 Tim Sowood
33 Mark Hanna
34 Ayako Yokoyama-Nichols
35 Mark Sammon
36 Kate Bryant
37 Rachel Munday
38 Ann Durrant
39 Richard Griffin
40 Chris Rostron
41 Martin Smith
42 Clare Griffin
43 Lynn Hall
44 Albert Sunter
45 Duncan James
46 Mike Seed
47 lan Watson
48 Tim Hargreaves
49 Steve Lomas
50 George O'Donnell
51 Dieter Gutschow
52 Grahame Crawshaw

e

53 Irene Crawshaw

Club

SROC
IND
SYO
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
SYO
IND
MDOC
MDOC
DEE
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
HOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC
DEE
MDOC
MDOC
IND
MDOC
IND
MDOC
POTOC
SROC
SELOC
IND
INVOC
IND
SYO
SELOC
MDOC
IND
IND
MDOC
MDOC
IND
MDOC
MDOC
SELOC
IND
IND
MDOC
MDOC
IND
IND
MDOC
MDOC
MDOC

MwW

SZTZTZTZTZTZTZTZTZETSTSTZTZTZTSSITSTZTSTZTZTZTETSTZTSZETETSEsTZTZETETE=SsSZTsETEsEsEgEszzEEEzE

40/60

75
60
75
60
60
60
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
60
60
75
60
60
60
60
40
60
75
60
75
40
75
60
60
60
75
75
60
75
40
60
75
60
60
60
75
75
60
60
60
75
75
60
60
60

paper phone

OOOOOOOOOOOS‘OOOOOOOOOOOO

~
o

-
OOOOOOOOgOOOOOOO

2380
1780
1800
2110
1650
1630
2180
1680
1930
1250
1660
1570
1560
1430
1260
2280
1240
1560
1890
1400
1410
1390
1130
660
1360
1690
1140
1390
830
1550
1480
960
1270
1470
1660
890
1550
660
1390
1210
1210
1110
1150
1340
1680
1250
820
620
1310
1510
1100
610
610

Points Time Pens Score Points

total

2380
1780
1800
2110
1650
1630
2180
1680
1930
1250
1660
1570
1630
1430
1260
2280
1240
1560
1890
1400
1410
1390
1130
660
1430
1690
1140
1390
830
1550
1480
960
1370
1470
1660
890
1550
660
1390
1210
1210
1160
1150
1340
1680
1250
820
950
1310
1510
1100
610
610

74:47
60:17
76:06
61:24
60:13
58:25
75:51
59:07
59:54
57:56
62:47
58:55
62:22
62:48
58:57
71:29
58:26
59:07
74:21
60:13
59:38
59:10
58:44
38:47
58:31
73:23
58:20
73:01
43:21
74:32
61:18
58:44
59:11
73:41
70:13
58:16
73:14
38:47
61:42
74:51
59:29
61:11
58:19
72:01
75:55
61:20
58:03
57:23
74:.04
74:48
60:12
58:47
58:47

Bonus

15
51
63
12

39

126

108
126

o © o

-
N

-
o 00 ©O O O O o o o o

w

2380
1765
1749
2047
1638
1630
2141
1680
1930
1250
1534
1570
1522
1304
1260
2280
1240
1560
1890
1388
1410
1390
1130
660
1430
1690
1140
1390
677
1550
1420
960
1370
1470
1660
890
1550
660
1312
1210
1210
1106
1150
1340
1638
1190
820
950
1310
1510
1091
610
610

per hour

1904
1765
1399.2
2047
1638
1630
1712.8
1680
1930
1250
1534
1570
1522
1304
1260
1824
1240
1560
1512
1388
1410
1390
1130
990
1430
1352
1140
1112
1015.5
1240
1420
960
1370
1176
1328
890
1240
990
1312
968
1210
1106
1150
1072
1310.4
1190
820
950
1048
1208
1091
610
610

Factor

1.312
1.228
1.635
1.030
1.239
1.228
1.144
1.151
1.000
1.538
1.251
1.214
1.251
1.428
1.475
1.000
1.436
1.137
1.164
1.262
1.239
1.251
1.496
1.682
1.164
1.228
1.456
1.477
1.607
1.312
1.134
1.646
1.144
1.330
1.164
1.736
1.239
1.538
1.154
1.635
1.206
1.314
1.253
1.299
1.024
1.079
1.535
1.325
1.195
1.036
1.144
2.045
2.045

Adjusted
Points  %AA Par
per hour
2498.4 156.8
2167.0 136.0
2148.3 134.8
2108.6 132.3
2029.7 127.4
2001.2 125.6
1959.1 123.0
1934.5 121.4
1930.0 1211
1923.1 120.7
1918.7 120.4
1906.7 119.7
1903.7 119.5
1861.5 116.8
1859.1 116.7
1824.0 114.5
1781.0 111.8
17731 111.3
1759.4 110.4
1752.3 110.0
1747.2 109.7
1738.6 109.1
1690.3 106.1
1665.2 104.5
1664.0 104.4
1659.9 104.2
1659.4 104.2
1642.1 103.1
1631.9 102.4
1627.1 102.1
1610.3 101.1
1580.2 99.2
1567.0 98.3
1564.4 98.2
1545.3 97.0
1545.1 97.0
1536.6 96.4
1523.1 95.6
1513.4 95.0
1486.3 93.3
1458.7 91.6
1453.4 91.2
14411 90.5
1392.9 87.4
1341.4 84.2
1284.1 80.6
1259.0 79.0
1258.8 79.0
1252.2 78.6
1251.0 78.5
1247.9 78.3
1247.2 78.3
1247.2 78.3



54 Hanno Rostron
55 Laura Owen

56 Jonathan Gilmour
57 lan Gilliver

58 Linda Cairns

59 Barry Chambers
60 Joanne Li

61 Vicky Carty

62 Paul Jarvis

63 Sophie Bate

64 Kelly Buckley

65 Doug Edwards

66 Nicola Coppock
67 Catherine Machin
68 Kieran Stancombe
69 David Mawdsley
70 Julie Brook

71 Kathleen O'Donnell

MDOC
MDOC
IND
MDOC
SYO
DEE
IND
IND
MDOC
IND
IND
MDOC
IND
IND
IND
MDOC
MDOC
IND

SsETE2ss2ssgsszgss22:szx

75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

OOOOOO%‘OOOOOOOO

o

1410
1300
1300
1100
900
790
850
850
740
980
980
670
740
740
820
340
320
180

1410
1300
1300
1100
900
790
850
850
790
980
980
670
740
740
820
410
320
180

73:41
74:01
74:01
76:04
72:24
59:32
58:33
58:28
58:03
73:33
73:33
61:26
57:43
57:43
58:25
55:53
56:11
57:20

o o

oo0o0o0co0oo

o O ©O O o o

1410
1300
1300
1052
900
790
850
850
790
980
980
604
740
740
820
410
320
180

1128
1040
1040
841.6
720
790
850
850
790
784
784
604
740
740
820
410
320
180

1.097
1.162
1.162
1.428
1.607
1.428
1.283
1.283
1.239
1.239
1.239
1.535
1.226
1.226
1.024
1.793
1.921
1.253

1237.2
1208.8
1208.8
1201.4
11571
1127.8
1090.5
1090.5
978.9
971.5
971.5
927.4
907.4
907.4
839.4
735.2
614.8
2256

77.7
75.9
75.9
75.4
72.6
70.8
68.4
68.4
61.4
61.0
61.0
58.2
57.0
57.0
52.7
46.1
38.6
14.2



