

# MDOC STREET LEAGUE 2025/26 - Event 3 Macclesfield - Handicap Results

Pos	Name	Club	MW	40/60		Points total	Time	Pens Bonus	Score	Points per hour	Adjusted			
				paper	phone						Factor	Points per hour	%AA Par	
1	John Embrey	SROC	M	75	0	2380	2380	74:47	0	2380	1904	1.312	2498.4	<b>165.7</b>
2	Warren Mason	IND	M	60	0	1780	1780	60:17	15	1765	1765	1.228	2167.0	<b>143.7</b>
3	Peter Gorvett	SYO	M	75	0	1800	1800	76:06	51	1749	1399.2	1.535	2148.3	<b>142.5</b>
4	Nathanael Booker	MDOC	M	60	0	2110	2110	61:24	63	2047	2047	1.030	2108.6	<b>139.8</b>
5	Trevor Hindle	MDOC	M	60	0	1650	1650	60:13	12	1638	1638	1.239	2029.7	<b>134.6</b>
6	David Wathey	MDOC	M	60	0	1630	1630	58:25	0	1630	1630	1.228	2001.2	<b>132.7</b>
7	Richard Hunt	SYO	M	75	0	2180	2180	75:51	39	2141	1712.8	1.144	1959.1	<b>129.9</b>
8	Fiona Blagg	IND	W	60	0	1680	1680	59:07	0	1680	1680	1.151	1934.5	<b>128.3</b>
9	Benjamin Kyd	MDOC	M	60	0	1930	1930	59:54	0	1930	1930	1.000	1930.0	<b>128.0</b>
10	Sally Gilliver	MDOC	W	60	0	1250	1250	57:56	0	1250	1250	1.538	1923.1	<b>127.5</b>
11	Iain Bell	DEE	M	60	0	1660	1660	62:47	126	1534	1534	1.251	1918.7	<b>127.2</b>
12	Fiona Millington	MDOC	W	60	0	1570	1570	58:55	0	1570	1570	1.214	1906.7	<b>126.4</b>
13	David McCann	MDOC	M	60	70	1560	1630	62:22	108	1522	1522	1.251	1903.7	<b>126.2</b>
14	John Britton	MDOC	M	60	0	1430	1430	62:48	126	1304	1304	1.428	1861.5	<b>123.4</b>
15	Cecilia Fenerty	MDOC	W	60	0	1260	1260	58:57	0	1260	1260	1.475	1859.1	<b>123.3</b>
16	Richard Price	HOC	M	75	0	2280	2280	71:29	0	2280	1824	1.000	1824.0	<b>121.0</b>
17	Jane McCann	MDOC	W	60	0	1240	1240	58:26	0	1240	1240	1.436	1781.0	<b>118.1</b>
18	Grace Hunt	MDOC	W	60	0	1560	1560	59:07	0	1560	1560	1.137	1773.1	<b>117.6</b>
19	Jim Edwards	MDOC	M	75	0	1890	1890	74:21	0	1890	1512	1.164	1759.4	<b>116.7</b>
20	Paul Clifford	MDOC	M	60	0	1400	1400	60:13	12	1388	1388	1.262	1752.3	<b>116.2</b>
21	Tim Palmer	DEE	M	60	0	1410	1410	59:38	0	1410	1410	1.239	1747.2	<b>115.9</b>
22	Paul Hunt	MDOC	M	60	0	1390	1390	59:10	0	1390	1390	1.251	1738.6	<b>115.3</b>
23	Hazel Hindle	MDOC	W	60	0	1130	1130	58:44	0	1130	1130	1.496	1690.3	<b>112.1</b>
24	Janet Slater	IND	W	40	0	660	660	38:47	0	660	990	1.682	1665.2	<b>110.4</b>
25	James Corden	MDOC	M	60	70	1360	1430	58:31	0	1430	1430	1.164	1664.0	<b>110.3</b>
26	Julian Brown	IND	M	75	0	1690	1690	73:23	0	1690	1352	1.228	1659.9	<b>110.1</b>
27	Julia Simpson	MDOC	W	60	0	1140	1140	58:20	0	1140	1140	1.456	1659.4	<b>110.0</b>
28	Ian Ankers	POTOC	M	75	0	1390	1390	73:01	0	1390	1112	1.477	1642.1	<b>108.9</b>
29	Jacky Embrey	SROC	W	40	0	830	830	43:21	153	677	1015.5	1.607	1631.9	<b>108.2</b>
30	Paul Turner	SELOC	M	75	0	1550	1550	74:32	0	1550	1240	1.312	1627.1	<b>107.9</b>
31	Andrew Mainwaring	IND	M	60	0	1480	1480	61:18	60	1420	1420	1.134	1610.3	<b>106.8</b>
32	Tim Sowood	INVOC	M	60	0	960	960	58:44	0	960	960	1.646	1580.2	<b>104.8</b>
33	Mark Hanna	IND	M	60	100	1270	1370	59:11	0	1370	1370	1.144	1567.0	<b>103.9</b>
34	Ayako Yokoyama-Nichols	SYO	W	75	0	1470	1470	73:41	0	1470	1176	1.330	1564.4	<b>103.7</b>
35	Mark Sammon	SELOC	M	75	0	1660	1660	70:13	0	1660	1328	1.164	1545.3	<b>102.5</b>
36	Kate Bryant	MDOC	W	60	0	890	890	58:16	0	890	890	1.736	1545.1	<b>102.5</b>
37	Rachel Munday	IND	W	75	0	1550	1550	73:14	0	1550	1240	1.239	1536.6	<b>101.9</b>
38	Ann Durrant	IND	W	40	0	660	660	38:47	0	660	990	1.538	1523.1	<b>101.0</b>
39	Richard Griffin	MDOC	M	60	0	1390	1390	61:42	78	1312	1312	1.154	1513.4	<b>100.4</b>
40	Chris Rostron	MDOC	M	75	0	1210	1210	74:51	0	1210	968	1.535	1486.3	<b>98.6</b>
41	Martin Smith	IND	M	60	0	1210	1210	59:29	0	1210	1210	1.206	1458.7	<b>96.7</b>
42	Clare Griffin	MDOC	W	60	50	1110	1160	61:11	54	1106	1106	1.314	1453.4	<b>96.4</b>
43	Lynn Hall	MDOC	W	60	0	1150	1150	58:19	0	1150	1150	1.253	1441.1	<b>95.6</b>
44	Albert Sunter	SELOC	M	75	0	1340	1340	72:01	0	1340	1072	1.299	1392.9	<b>92.4</b>
45	Duncan James	IND	M	75	0	1680	1680	75:55	42	1638	1310.4	1.024	1341.4	<b>88.9</b>
46	Ian Watson	MDOC	M	60	0	820	820	58:03	0	820	820	1.535	1259.0	<b>83.5</b>
47	Tim Hargreaves	MDOC	M	60	330	620	950	57:23	0	950	950	1.325	1258.8	<b>83.5</b>
48	Steve Lomas	IND	M	75	0	1310	1310	74:04	0	1310	1048	1.195	1252.2	<b>83.0</b>
49	George O'Donnell	IND	M	75	0	1510	1510	74:48	0	1510	1208	1.036	1251.0	<b>83.0</b>
50	Dieter Gutschow	MDOC	M	60	0	1100	1100	60:12	9	1091	1091	1.144	1247.9	<b>82.7</b>
51	Grahame Crawshaw	MDOC	M	60	0	610	610	58:47	0	610	610	2.045	1247.2	<b>82.7</b>
52	Irene Crawshaw	MDOC	W	60	0	610	610	58:47	0	610	610	2.045	1247.2	<b>82.7</b>
53	Hanno Rostron	MDOC	M	75	0	1410	1410	73:41	0	1410	1128	1.097	1237.2	<b>82.0</b>
54	Jonathan Gilmour	IND	M	75	0	1300	1300	74:01	0	1300	1040	1.162	1208.8	<b>80.2</b>
55	Laura Owen	MDOC	W	75	0	1300	1300	74:01	0	1300	1040	1.162	1208.8	<b>80.2</b>
56	Ian Gilliver	MDOC	M	75	0	1100	1100	76:04	48	1052	841.6	1.428	1201.4	<b>79.7</b>
57	Linda Cairns	SYO	W	75	0	900	900	72:24	0	900	720	1.607	1157.1	<b>76.7</b>
58	Barry Chambers	DEE	M	60	0	790	790	59:32	0	790	790	1.428	1127.8	<b>74.8</b>
59	Joanne Li	IND	W	60	0	850	850	58:33	0	850	850	1.283	1090.5	<b>72.3</b>
60	Vicky Carty	IND	W	60	0	850	850	58:28	0	850	850	1.283	1090.5	<b>72.3</b>
61	Paul Jarvis	MDOC	M	60	50	740	790	58:03	0	790	790	1.239	978.9	<b>64.9</b>
62	Kelly Buckley	IND	W	75	0	980	980	73:33	0	980	784	1.239	971.5	<b>64.4</b>
63	Sophie Bate	IND	W	75	0	980	980	73:33	0	980	784	1.239	971.5	<b>64.4</b>
64	Doug Edwards	MDOC	M	60	0	670	670	61:26	66	604	604	1.535	927.4	<b>61.5</b>
65	Catherine Machin	IND	W	60	0	740	740	57:43	0	740	740	1.226	907.4	<b>60.2</b>

66 Nicola Coppock	IND	W	60	0	740	740	57:43	0	740	740	1.226	907.4	<b>60.2</b>
67 Kieran Stancombe	IND	M	60	0	820	820	58:25	0	820	820	1.024	839.4	<b>55.7</b>
68 David Mawdsley	MDOC	M	60	70	340	410	55:53	0	410	410	1.793	735.2	<b>48.8</b>
69 Julie Brook	MDOC	W	60	0	320	320	56:11	0	320	320	1.921	614.8	<b>40.8</b>
70 Kathleen O'Donnell	IND	W	60	0	180	180	57:20	0	180	180	1.253	225.6	<b>15.0</b>
71 Mike Seed	IND	M	60	0	0	0	61:20	60	1	1	1.079	1.1	<b>0.1</b>